NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0804684 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/21/2016 9:25:16 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: Beaumont Girls Basketball Boosters Club Inc.

Company ID: 0804684
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 11/2/2011 8:30:09 AM Date filed: 6/21/2016 9:25:16 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

C/O MIKE FANNIN 2080 GEORGIAN WAY LEXINGTON, KY 40504

Registered Agent Name/Address

R Johnson Powell 1308 Mumford Lane Lexington, KY 40513

Current Officers

President	Mary Huffman	2080 Georgian Way, Lexington, KY 40504
Secretary	Susan Cole	2080 Georgian Way, Lexington, KY 40504
Treasurer	Joy O'Hara	2080 Georgian Way, Lexington, KY 40504

Directors

Director	Mary Huffman	2080 Georgian Way, Lexington, KY 40504
Director	Susan Cole	2080 Georgian Way, Lexington, KY 40504
Director	Joy O'Hara	2080 Georgian Way, Lexington, KY 40504

Signatures

SignatureJoy O'HaraTitleTreasurer